25DRI-BATHS
DRI-BATHS™
S e l e c t i o n  G u i d e
MODULAR BLOCK
Temperature Removable Temperature
Type Range Capacity Blocks Control Page
Analog Standard Temperature! DB17600 AMB+5 to 115°C One Block Yes ±0.5°C 26
DB28100 AMB+5 to 140°C Three Block Yes ±0.5°C 26

DB28100  Triple block 12.0 (30.5) 4.0 (10.1) 9.0 (22.8)       ±0.5°C 7.0 (3.1)
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
06 Dri-Baths  11/3/05  9:00 AM  Page 26
27Barnstead International • 800-553-0039 • 563-556-2241 • www.barnstead.com                                                                 DRI-BATHS
Modular Block Accessories
• Versatile
• Anodized coating resists the harshest
environments
A Block for Any Application!
Modular Blocks
Tube Max Tube Well Block Well Block Dimensions
Model # Description Size # of Wells Size (mm) Volume (ml) Depth (mm) Inches (cm)
BK165X3AQ Test Tube 6 mm 30 6.5 0.62 48 3 (7.6)W x 2 (5)H x 4 (10.1)D
BK165X4AQ Test Tube 10 mm 20 10.75 2.4 48 3 (7.6)W x 2 (5)H x 4 (10.1)D
BK165X12AQ Test Tube 12 mm 20 12.75 4.1 48 3 (7.6)W x 2 (5)H x 4 (10.1)D
BK165X5AQ Test Tube 13 mm 20 13.75 4.5 48 3 (7.6)W x 2 (5)H x 4 (10.1)D
BK165X6AQ Test Tube 15 mm 12 15.75 6.3 48 3 (7.6)W x 2 (5)H x 4 (10.1)D
BK165X7AQ Test Tube 16 mm 12 16.75 7.4 48 3 (7.6)W x 2 (5)H x 4 (10.1)D
BK165X29AQ Test Tube 16 mm 12 16.94 7.5 48 3 (7.6)W x 2 (5)H x 4 (10.1)D
BK165X13AQ Test Tube 18 mm 12 18.75 9.8 48 3 (7.6)W x 2 (5)H x 4 (10.1)D
BK165X8AQ Test Tube 20 mm 12 20.75 12.2 48 3 (7.6)W x 2 (5)H x 4 (10.1)D
BK165X9AQ Test Tube 25 mm 6 25.75 19.9 48 3 (7.6)W x 2 (5)H x 4 (10.1)D
BK165X17AQ Microcentrifuge 1.5 ml 20 48 3 (7.6)W x 2 (5)H x 4 (10.1)D
BK165X20AQ Microcentrifuge 0.5 ml 30 48 3 (7.6)W x 2 (5)H x 4 (10.1)D
BK165X2AQ Solid aluminum block to be machined by user 48 3 (7.6)W x 2 (5)H x 4 (10.1)D
BK165X21AQ Cuvette 1 cuvette block 12 48 3 (7.6)W x 2 (5)H x 4 (10.1)D
ME384X1 6"(15.2 cm) Thermometer, blue spirit-filled, 30-100°C 48 3 (7.6)W x 2 (5)H x 4 (10.1)D
Product Description
• Solid anodized aluminum blocks resist the harshest environments and
provide maximum heat retention.